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Ukesflex Valdres Frisbeeklubb 2021

Table of points
NoName Runde 1 -

Flexstart
Runde 2 -
Flexstart

Runde 3 -
Flexstart

Runde 4 -
Flexstart

Total

Open
1 Ådne Døvre 0
1 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 0
1 Filip Wik 0
1 Fredrik Gustafsson 0
1 Frode Harnes 0
1 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 0
1 Jacob Achekzai 0
1 Jon blund 0
1 Jostein Hornet 0
1 Mathias Kleven 0
1 Mike Prestmarken 0
1 Nicklas Skjønnhaug 0
1 Oscar Moberg 0
1 Ronny Graskopf 0
1 Sivert Månum 0
1 Teodor Kværna 0
1 Tor Arne Jostad 0
1 Tor Håkon Solheim 0
1 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 0

Dame
1 Jeanine Wik 0
1 Marianne Ulsund 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 65

Open

1 Tor Arne Jostad 04/16/21 10:00 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 -6 59   

  04/17/21 12:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 -6 59 -12 118

2 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 04/05/21 10:00 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 65   

  04/16/21 10:00 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 -3 62   

  04/30/21 22:33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 62 -6 189

3 Fredrik Gustafsson 04/16/21 10:00 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 6 2 -3 62 -3 62

4 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 04/16/21 10:00 0 0   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 4 4 2 2 3 6 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 -2 63 -2 63

5 Sivert Månum 04/05/21 15:30 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 +9 74 +9 74

6 Tor Håkon Solheim 04/30/21 22:33 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 +10 75 +10 75

6 Frode Harnes 04/16/21 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 7 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 +7 72   

  04/17/21 12:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 +3 68 +10 140

6 Ådne Døvre 04/30/21 22:33 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 +10 75 +10 75

9 Ronny Graskopf 04/16/21 10:00 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 6 2 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 +6 71   

  04/17/21 12:00 2 2 2 4 6 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 2 +8 73 +14 144

10 Jacob Achekzai 04/05/21 11:00 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 +11 76   

  04/16/21 10:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 +4 69 +15 145

11 Filip Wik 04/05/21 11:00 3 4 2 4 7 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 +6 71   

  04/16/21 10:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 +6 71   

  04/17/21 12:00 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 +3 68   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 3 2 4 2 2 5 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 +1 66 +16 276

12 Jostein Hornet 04/30/21 22:33 2 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 +17 82 +17 82

13 Nicklas Skjønnhaug 04/17/21 12:00 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 2 4 +21 86 +21 86

14 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 04/05/21 10:00 2 2 2 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 +14 79   

  04/16/21 10:00 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +6 71   

  04/30/21 22:33 3 2 2 4 4 3 6 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 +3 68 +23 218

15 Jon blund 04/05/21 10:00 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 +24 89 +24 89

16 Mathias Kleven 04/05/21 15:30 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 2 +18 83   

  04/17/21 12:00 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 1 4 3 6 3 4 3 +3 68   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 +5 70 +26 221

17 Mike Prestmarken 04/16/21 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 2 6 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 +14 79   

  04/17/21 12:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 +19 84 +33 163

18 Oscar Moberg 04/05/21 15:30 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 +24 89   

  04/16/21 10:00 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 +9 74   

  04/17/21 12:00 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +5 70   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 3 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 +15 80 +53 313

19 Teodor Kværna 04/17/21 12:00 3 3 2 5 5 5 5 7 3 3 5 4 8 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 +31 96   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 5 6 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 +24 89 +55 185

Dame

1 Marianne Ulsund 04/05/21 11:00 3 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 8 8 10 10 5 8 4 7 6 6 6 +56 121   

  04/16/21 10:00 3 4 4 6 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 8 5 5 6 5 4 5 8 4 3 +41 106 +97 227

2 Jeanine Wik 04/05/21 11:00 3 3 4 5 5 8 4 4 3 3 4 6 9 8 7 6 3 4 4 5 3 +36 101   

  04/16/21 10:00 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 7 4 7 5 6 4 2 6 3 4 2 +20 85   

  04/17/21 12:00 2 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 8 6 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 +25 90   

  04/30/21 22:33 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 6 3 7 6 4 3 4 6 3 +28 93 +109 369
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 65

Avg 2.5 3.1 2.9 4.1 3.6 3.9 4 3.6 3 2.9 4.4 4.1 5.3 4.1 3.7 4.5 3 3.9 3.8 3.8 2.8 77.1

Difficulty 1 7 4 19 10 15 16 9 6 3 21 17 20 18 11 8 5 14 13 12 2 12.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 23 10 15 1 7 2 2 5 11 14 1 2 2 6 6 11 1 4 19 142 16%

Par 0 18 20 20 9 17 18 13 18 22 21 7 21 11 16 13 18 22 15 24 13 16 352 39%

Bogey 1 2 11 6 22 10 10 15 13 9 5 20 9 14 13 15 12 9 18 10 17 6 246 27%

Double Bogey 2 2 8 6 10 9 4 1 3 11 5 10 8 3 6 1 5 6 6 104 12%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 1 1 4 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 36 4%

Other >3 2 2 1 2 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 22 2%
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